
13PJP- SERIES
Efficiencies up to 13 SEER
Nominal Sizes 1.5 to 4 Tons
[5.28 to 14.7 kW]
Cooling Capacities 17.7 to 48.5 kBTU 
[5.19 to 14.2 kW]

Value Series
Heat Pumps
Features
■ Coils constructed with copper tubing and enhanced  aluminum fins.
■ Includes factory installed low pressure control.
■ Strong, attractive cabinet—louvered design protects the coil 

from damage.
■ Piston metering device with suction line accumulator.
■ Demand Defrost Control
■ Non-Cycling Reversing Valve
■ Hot Gas Muffler
■ Service Valves
■ Grille/motor mount for quiet fan operation.
■ Easily accessible control box.
■ Bi-Directional Filter Drier (shipped – not installed)
■ Certified and rated under AHRI Standard 240.
■ U.L listed.

16.0

MODEL Nominal Cooling
Capacity (BTU/HR)

VOLTAGE PHASE HEIGHT WIDTH LENGTH Shipping 
Weight

Service
Valve - 
Liquid

Service
Valve - 
Suction

PRICE

18

24

30

36

42

48

18,000

24,000

30,000

36,000

42,000

48,000

208/230

208/230

208/230

208/230

208/230

208/230

1

1

1

1

1

1

26 - 1/4"

26 - 1/4"

26 - 1/4"

27 - 3/8"

35 - 3/8"

35 - 3/8"

23 - 5/8"

23 - 5/8"

27 - 5/8"

31 - 5/8"

31 - 5/8"

31 - 5/8"

23 - 5/8"

23 - 5/8"

27 - 5/8"

31 - 5/8"

31 - 5/8"

31 - 5/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

7/8"

7/8"

7/8"

152

138

208

227

214

217

GENERAL TERMS OF LIMITED WARRANTY
Ruud will furnish a replacement for any part of this product which fails in
normal use and service within the applicable period stated, in accordance
with the terms of the limited warranty.
Conditional Compressor (Registration Required)  . . . . . . . . .Ten (10) Years
Conditional Parts (Registration Required) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Ten (10) Years

Ruud Heating, Cooling and Water Heating FORM NO. P22-805-SFS
P.O. Box 17010, Fort Smith, AR 72917 PRINTED IN U.S.A. QG 11-12

SALES FACT SHEET



SALES FACT SHEET

Ruud Heating, Cooling and Water Heating FORM NO. P22-805-SFS
P.O. Box 17010, Fort Smith, AR 72917 PRINTED IN U.S.A. QG 11-12

ACCESSORIES

Blower Time Delay Control

High Pressure Control

Low Ambient Control (RXAD-A08)

Compressor Time Delay Control

Heat Pump Thermostat Warning Light Kit

Heat Pump Monitor

RXMD-C04

RXAB-A07

RXAD-A08

RXMD-B01

RXPX-D01

RXPM-B01

Description Part No. Price

$Total Price


	price1: 
	price2: 
	price3: 
	price4: 
	price5: 
	price6: 
	price8: 
	price9: 
	price10: 
	price11: 
	price12: 
	price13: 
	price14: 


