RUUD SALES FACT SHEET

13PJP- SERIES

Efficiencies up to 13 SEER Nominal Sizes 1.5 to 4 Tons [5.28 to 14.7 kW] Cooling Capacities 17.7 to 48.5 kBTU [5.19 to 14.2 kW]



GENERAL TERMS OF LIMITED WARRANTY

Ruud will furnish a replacement for any part of this product which fails in normal use and service within the applicable period stated, in accordance with the terms of the limited warranty.

Value Series Heat Pumps

Features

- Coils constructed with copper tubing and enhanced aluminum fins.
- Includes factory installed low pressure control.
- Strong, attractive cabinet—louvered design protects the coil from damage.
- Piston metering device with suction line accumulator.
- Demand Defrost Control
- Non-Cycling Reversing Valve
- Hot Gas Muffler
- Service Valves
- Grille/motor mount for quiet fan operation.
- Easily accessible control box.
- Bi-Directional Filter Drier (shipped not installed)
- Certified and rated under AHRI Standard 240.
- U.L listed.

MODEL	Nominal Cooling Capacity (BTU/HR)	VOLTAGE	PHASE	HEIGHT	WIDTH	LENGTH	Shipping Weight	Service Valve - Liquid	Service Valve - Suction	PRICE
18	18,000	208/230	1	26 - 1/4"	23 - 5/8"	23 - 5/8"	152	3/8"	3/4"	
24	24,000	208/230	1	26 - 1/4"	23 - 5/8"	23 - 5/8"	138	3/8"	3/4"	
30	30,000	208/230	1	26 - 1/4"	27 - 5/8"	27 - 5/8"	208	3/8"	3/4"	
36	36,000	208/230	1	27 - 3/8"	31 - 5/8"	31 - 5/8"	227	3/8"	7/8"	
42	42,000	208/230	1	35 - 3/8"	31 - 5/8"	31 - 5/8"	214	3/8"	7/8"	
48	48,000	208/230	1	35 - 3/8"	31 - 5/8"	31 - 5/8"	217	3/8"	7/8"	





ENERQUIDE Seasonal Energy Efficiency Ratio (SEER) <u>This Burger</u> 13.0— Uses least energy →21.0







Ruud Heating, Cooling and Water Heating P.O. Box 17010, Fort Smith, AR 72917

RUUD SALES FACT SHEET

ACCESSORIES								
Description	Part No.	Price						
Blower Time Delay Control	RXMD-C04							
High Pressure Control	RXAB-A07							
Low Ambient Control (RXAD-A08)	RXAD-A08							
Compressor Time Delay Control	RXMD-B01							
Heat Pump Thermostat Warning Light Kit	RXPX-D01							
Heat Pump Monitor	RXPM-B01							

